Position

Lecture Industrial Electrical
Technology Chino Tech Cntr
Sum

Industrial Electrical Technology

Lecture Industrial Electrical
Technology Chino Tech Cntr
Sum

Lecture Industrial Electrical
Technology Chino Tech Cntr
Sum

Lecture Industrial Electrical
Technology Chino Tech Cntr
Sum

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

Industrial Electrical
Tech

Industrial Electrical
Tech

Industrial Electrical
Tech

Industrial Electrical
Tech

Industrial Electrical
Tech

Total Wages

$47,909

$41,215

$19,604

$15,063

$9,020

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,886

$9,948

$2,136

$0

$931



