Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lecture Industrial Electrical Technology Chino Tech Cntr Sum		Chaffey Community College District	Industrial Electrical Tech	\$47,909	\$8,886
Industrial Electrical Technology		Chaffey Community College District	Industrial Electrical Tech	\$41,215	\$9,948
Lecture Industrial Electrical Technology Chino Tech Cntr Sum		Chaffey Community College District	Industrial Electrical Tech	\$19,604	\$2,136
Lecture Industrial Electrical Technology Chino Tech Cntr Sum		Chaffey Community College District	Industrial Electrical Tech	\$15,063	\$0
Lecture Industrial Electrical Technology Chino Tech Cntr Sum		Chaffey Community College District	Industrial Electrical Tech	\$9,020	\$931